
Since its first season in 1945-1946, Theatre TCU has remained committed to providing the highest quality artistic 
and academic theatre education in a liberal arts environment, fostering excellence in creative theatre production 
and research, and contributing to the cultural enrichment of a global society. 

The TCU School of Music is a nationally recognized, award-winning institution that features a distinguished, 
renowned faculty and a talented, energetic student body. The TCU School of Music is large enough to afford 
students world-class musical opportunities, yet small enough to ensure a personalized musical experience. 
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PRODUCTION

PRODUCTION

ARTWORK DEADLINE

ARTWORK DEADLINE

SHOW DATES

SHOW DATES

The Playwright

Bare: A Rock Opera

The Interminable Life of Perennial Peonie

Pericles

Songs by Kurt Weill

The Diviners

42nd Street

Festival of the American Song

TCU Opera

TCU Opera

TCU Jazz Festival

Sep. 9

Sep. 25 - Sep. 30

Oct. 18 - Oct. 21

Nov. 11 - Nov. 17

Jan. 27

Feb. 26 - March 3

April 24 - April 28

August 17, 2018

September 3, 2018

September 26, 2018

October 22, 2018

January 4, 2019

February 4, 2019

April 2, 2019

September 7, 2018

January 10, 2019

February 7, 2019

February 28, 2019

Sep. 30 - Oct. 1

Feb. 1 - Feb. 3

March. 1 - March 3

March. 22 - March 23

TCU COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

In 1949, Texas Christian University became the first university in the United States to offer a Bachelor of Fine Arts 
degree in Ballet.  Comprehensive and progressive, The School for Classical & Contemporary Dance at TCU is 
rewarded with a national reputation for graduating dancers who possess excellence in both professional dance 
training and scholarly success. 

PRODUCTION ARTWORK DEADLINE SHOW DATES

Dance TCU Fall Concert

Dance TCU Spring Concert

Nov. 1 - Nov. 4

March 28 - March 31

October 10, 2018

March 6, 2019

SCHOOL OF DANCE



Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)

Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)

Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)

Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)

Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)

AD SIZE PER - SHOW RATE COMBINED RATE

$400 

$350 

$300 

$200 

$200 

$150 

$150

$3,995 

$3,595 

$2,995 

$1,695 

$1,695 

$995 

$995

2018–2019 SEASON  |  47 PRODUCTIONS   |   72 PERFORMANCES  |  APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 22,500

TCU COMBINED FINE ARTS PACKAGE


