TCU COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS

Since its first season in 1945-1946, Theatre TCU has remained committed to providing the highest quality artistic and academic theatre education in a liberal arts environment, fostering excellence in creative theatre production and research, and contributing to the cultural enrichment of a global society.

SCHOOL OF THEATRE

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
The Playwright	August 17, 2018	Sep. 9
Bare: A Rock Opera	September 3, 2018	Sep. 25 - Sep. 30
The Interminable Life of Perennial Peonie	September 26, 2018	Oct. 18 - Oct. 21
Pericles	October 22, 2018	Nov. 11 - Nov. 17
Songs by Kurt Weill	January 4, 2019	Jan. 27
The Diviners	February 4, 2019	Feb. 26 - March 3
42 nd Street	April 2, 2019	April 24 - April 28

SCHOOL OF MUSIC

The TCU School of Music is a nationally recognized, award-winning institution that features a distinguished, renowned faculty and a talented, energetic student body. The TCU School of Music is large enough to afford students world-class musical opportunities, yet small enough to ensure a personalized musical experience.

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
Festival of the American Song	September 7, 2018	Sep. 30 - Oct. 1
TCU Opera	January 10, 2019	Feb. 1 - Feb. 3
TCU Opera	February 7, 2019	March. 1 - March 3
TCU Jazz Festival	February 28, 2019	March. 22 - March 23

SCHOOL OF DANCE

In 1949, Texas Christian University became the first university in the United States to offer a Bachelor of Fine Arts degree in Ballet. Comprehensive and progressive, The School for Classical & Contemporary Dance at TCU is rewarded with a national reputation for graduating dancers who possess excellence in both professional dance training and scholarly success.

PRODUCTION	ARTWORK DEADLINE	SHOW DATES
Dance TCU Fall Concert	October 10, 2018	Nov. 1 - Nov. 4
Dance TCU Spring Concert	March 6, 2019	March 28 - March 31

TCU COMBINED FINE ARTS PACKAGE

2018-2019 SEASON | 47 PRODUCTIONS | 72 PERFORMANCES | APPROXIMATE DISTRIBUTION: 22,500

AD SIZE	PER - SHOW RATE	COMBINED RATE
Back Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$400	\$3,995
Inside Cover (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$350	\$3,595
Full Page (5.5"W X 8.5"H)	\$300	\$2,995
Half Page Horizontal (5"W X 3.875"H)	\$200	\$1,695
Half Page Vertical (2.5"W X 8"H)	\$200	\$1,695
Quarter Page Horizontal (5"W X 1.875"H)	\$150	\$995
Quarter Page Vertical (2.5"W X 3.875"H)	\$150	\$995



Department of Theatre



COLLEGE of FINE ARTS

School for Classical & **Contemporary Dance**

